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Results

Girl Gender
Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 76, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
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Rank Class Contry ,S\fé”

1070

3845

3395

4599

3861

4506

4605

4552

4575

1063

3692

4555

4542

4395

841
8523

Name
Lilian Tanhuanpaa

Nora Edland

Kornelia Juul Nyland

Tindra Forssén

Vilde Skirstad Pollen

Hedvig Liljegren
Matilda Werton
Martina Carlsson
Lova Forssén

Ellen Ormio
Mathilde Elise Lind
Fanny de Susini
Jennifer Ohrnell
Cecilia Leijonhufvud

Adele Jarvi
Helena Wolff

Born Club
2003HSK
2001 Asker
2000Arendals
2001KSSS
2001 Beerum
2002KSSS
2001LDSS
2002LESS
2003KSSS
2003HSS
2001 Bergens
2001ROSS
2003RASS
2000BOOSS

2000ESF
2004 Egé Sejlklub

Gender

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl
Girl

R1

1.0
(39.0)
8.0
27.0
3.0

5.0

(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
BFD)

9.0

16.0

(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
BFD)

33.0

(77.0
BFD)

14.0
(77.0

R2

5.0
29.0
10.0
2.0
27.0
32.0
6.0
7.0
1.0
3.0
28.0
41.0
12.0
4.0

(47.0)
38.0

R3

15.0
2.0
31.0
4.0
39.0
3.0
14.0
10.0
37.0
16.0
22.0
9.0
(63.0)
50.0

12.0
19.0

R4

(77.0
UFD)

2.0
20.0

(37.0)

(77.0
RET)

(47.0)
1.0
23.0
16.0
35.0
5.0
26.0
19.0
34.0

7.0
36.0

R5

9.0
3.0

11.0

29.0
6.0
27.0
30.0
(36.0)
13.0
15.0
18.0
22.0

28.0
31.0

R6

8.0

2.0

4.0

14.0

10.0

18.0

5.0

11.0

9.0

20.0

21.0

12.0

31.0

17.0

13.0
16.0

R7

14.0

6.0

4.0

15.0

3.0

5.0

13.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

37.0

32.0

11.0

17.0

45.0
1.0

R8
7.0
12.0
3.0
17.0
1.0
8.0
20.0

6.0

(77.0
BFD)

16.0
13.0
4.0

25.0
14.0

26.0
2.0

R9
20.0
19.0
(36.0)
4.0
12.0
11.0
49.0
21.0
6.0
31.0
14.0
18.0
10.0
2.0

15.0
23.0

Total Nett

155.078.0

120.081.0

119.083.0

131.094.0

177.0100.0

158.0111.0

191.0114.0

191.0114.0

193.0116.0

185.0149.0

230.0153.0

234.0157.0

222.0159.0

237.0160.0

207.0160.0
243.0166.0
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32nd Optimist ==

33rd

34th
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SWE
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-
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Optimist B

1075

8520

1027

4514

8366

4636

980

4621

981

3847

3876

4525

8522

958

4472

4231

966

121

1026

673

115

4541

4325

963
4422

Anna Partti

Cecilia Haslund Oreskov
Sofia Tynkkynen

Alice Lindberg

Liv Andersen

Julia Henriksson

Senja Heikkila Dias
Louise Zetterstrom
Larissa Gronow

Hanna Katle Fjon

Amanda Bjork-Anastassov

Jolie Hammarin

Anne Sofia Guldager
Lauridsen

Sofia Held

Lovisa Darin
Hanna Koba
Karoliina Soini
Agate Einause
Sophie Seppéla
lida Vauhkonen
Agija Elerte
Karolina Landmark
Linnea Darin

Lotta Virtanen

Stella Molitor

2003HSS

Jyllinge / Roskilde
Sejlklub

2000 MP

2002

2001BOSS

2002 Horsens Sejlklub
2001LBSK

2004BS

2002BoSS

2002HSS

2002 Stavanger

2002 CHSS

2003 KKKK

2003 Kalgvig Badelaug
2001BSS

2002 KKKK

2000JKV

2001 ESF

2002HSS
2003HSS
2000
2002ROSS
2000 KKKK

2001BS
2001 BOOSS

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl
Girl

BFD)
2.0

(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
BFD)

41.0

(77.0
BFD)

35.0
30.0
15.0
22.0
47.0
38.0
12.0

25.0

(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
BFD)

11.0
6.0

19.0

(77.0
BFD)

24.0
7.0

48.0

(77.0
BFD)
(77.0

13.0
17.0
34.0
36.0
(46.0)
11.0
16.0
31.0
30.0
48.0
56.0
8.0
67.0
9.0
20.0
19.0
44.0
33.0
52.0
18.0
40.0
21.0
(63.0)

22.0
65.0

1.0
5.0
11.0
40.0
21.0
17.0
8.0
6.0
(59.0)
35.0
7.0
49.0
26.0
28.0
38.0
20.0
54.0
(56.0)
18.0
41.0
25.0
47.0
29.0

33.0
52.0

46.0
29.0
6.0
18.0
9.0
3.0
49.0
10.0
40.0
(51.0)
22.0
28.0
12.0
53.0
25.0
30.0
8.0
54.0
17.0
13.0
4.0
32.0
48.0

50.0
11.0

21.0
4.0
12.0
7.0
16.0
19.0
32.0
47.0
33.0
14.0
35.0
40.0
34.0
(57.0)
52.0
1.0
23.0
49.0
46.0

25.0

(77.0
UFD)

37.0
26.0

38.0
10.0

(57.0) 26.0
1.0 20.0
7.0 27.0
3.0 55.0
34.0 25.0
6.0 36.0
(55.0) 29.0
40.0 39.0
33.0 21.0
41.0 35.0
25.0 38.0
(52.0) 41.0
30.0 (71.0)
42.0 2.0
50.0 16.0
36.0 50.0
24.0 65.0
46.0 34.0
61.0 7.0
28.0 63.0
77.0 BFD 33.0
320 480
23.0 22.0
260 490
22.0 52.0

11.0 470
360 590
56.0 240
190 3.0
420 1.0
480  53.0
270 50
100  (69.0)
240 330
280 80
(61.0) 9.0
9.0 26.0
39.0 250
400 480
180  30.0
77.0 BFD 17.0
220  (70.0)
150 220
70 e
650 7.0
320 280
410  (57.0)
290 420
21.0 380
540  16.0

224.0167.0

248.0171.0

254.0177.0

258.0181.0

235.0189.0

270.0193.0

256.0201.0

282.0213.0

288.0229.0

282.0231.0

300.0239.0

291.0239.0

316.0245.0

304.0247.0

326.0249.0

327.0250.0

321.0251.0

315.0259.0

336.0259.0

337.0260.0

340.0263.0

322.0265.0

330.0267.0

354.0277.0
359.0282.0
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62nd Optimist I

63rd

64th

65th
66th
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o=

. mem
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Optimist I

FIN

Optimist =

8435

3816

8491

3471

8395

3767

985

848

429

3673

3749

8468

1090

3771

216

3712

8528

8436

3850

209

1045

3786

1047

740
1005

Josephine Heegaard
Kristine Hjellestad
Isabell Schlegel

Kaja Sjgl Christensen

Signe Wisler Markussen

Cecilia Hensema Andersen

Elsa Talvitie
Helmi Inget

Ida Bjorkqvist

Ingrid Gudmestad Andreassen

Oda Skeide Bates
Sara Emilie Vinding
Belinda Ehrnrooth

Marthe Elvrum

Angeliina Maria Isabel Ounap

Amalie Wang

Silje Cerup-Simonsen
Sofie Rarby

Fredrikke Foss

Katlin Siimson

Siiri Hokka

Sofia Levin Hakansson
Julia Bjorkestam

Venla Aliklaavu

Sini Kario

2003 Ega Sejlklub

2000 Hjellestad

Girl

Girl

2002 Yachtklubben Furesgen Girl

2001 Asker

2001 Horsens Sejlklub
2000 Sarpsborg

2004 EMK

20030M

2002ASS

2000 Sarpsborg

2001 Nesodden

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

2002 Yachtklubben Furesgen Girl

2002HSS

2002 Soon

2005 Péarnu Jahtklubi
2002KNS

2002 Sletten Badeklub
2003 Horsens Sejlklub
2002KNS

2002 Nduni Purjeklubi
2004 EMK
2002BOOSS
2004BSS

2004 HSS
2005EPS

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl
Girl

BFD)
50.0

34.0
31.0
45.0
55.0
28.0
40.0
20.0
4.0

44.0
17.0
26.0
10.0
320
13.0
46.0
54.0
18.0
52.0
29.0
23.0
36.0
37.0

21.0
43.0

60.0
430
58.0
53.0
45.0
15.0
42.0
39.0
14.0
55.0
(54.0)
50.0
25.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
59.0
49.0
64.0
(66.0)
35.0
62.0
51.0

61.0
57.0

13.0

32.0

48.0

66.0

23.0

30.0

27.0

36.0

24.0

57.0

44.0

68.0

45.0

42.0

60.0

61.0

58.0

55.0

65.0

43.0

34.0

51.0

46.0

62.0
69.0

21.0
38.0
24.0
15.0
27.0
45.0
31.0
33.0
57.0
14.0
41.0

42.0

(77.0
UFD)
(77.0
DNC)

58.0
43.0
39.0
59.0
61.0

64.0

(77.0
DNC)

56.0

55.0

(77.0
DNC)
52.0

48.0
45.0
2.0
420
41.0
54.0
(65.0)
(61.0)
56.0
17.0
43.0
24.0
44.0

59.0

(77.0
DNC)

(62.0)
20.0

60.0

(77.0
DNC)

53.0

380  (64.0)
(51.0) 280
270 (62.0)
480  10.0
190 530
370 (69.0)
630 310
530  60.0
450  (72.0)
490  46.0
540 420
200 230
300 730
660  24.0
77.0 DNC19.0
430  59.0
(Bcb(; 40.0
600 180
640 470
440 300

77.0 DNC 77.0 DNC57.0

55.0
(64.0)

67.0
51.0

15.0

47.0

58.0
56.0

58.0

56.0

44.0
66.0

23.0
30.0

37.0

(77.0
BFD)

35.0
38.0
33.0
34.0

50.0

(77.0
BFD)

53.0
64.0
46.0
51.0
44.0
49.0
45.0
60.0
5.0

63.0

43.0

(77.0
BFD)

57.0

59.0
(77.0

29.0
34.0

60.0

(73.0)
63.0
43.0
40.0
68.0
41.0
32.0
(71.0)
45.0
44.0
56.0
35.0
61.0
(66.0)
27.0
65.0

50.0

55.0

62.0
51.0

346.0282.0

335.0284.0

349.0287.0

369.0292.0

371.0298.0

379.0310.0

375.0310.0

376.0315.0

390.0318.0

400.0323.0

380.0326.0

397.0326.0

404.0327.0

418.0341.0

428.0351.0

424.0362.0

453.0376.0

445.0379.0

462.0385.0

457.0391.0

473.0396.0

474.0397.0

468.0404.0

511.0434.0
522.0445.0
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NOR
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|
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|
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|
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68th Optimist

3710

3694

8493

3609

3809

4538

8301

8426

3671

8307

Madelen Monstad

Vilde Elvrum

Simone Dahlberg-Garde
Hannah Sofie Kjellevold
Elise Bge Ludvigsen

Freja King

Elisabeth Thea Guldager
Lauridsen

Astrid Frandsen
Ingrid Bgen

Caroline Cornelius Hansen

2001 Tegnsberg Girl
2000 Soon Girl

2003 Yachtklubben Furesgen Girl

2000 Asker Girl
2001 Tensberg Girl
2001LDSS Girl
2003 Kalgvig Badelaug Girl
2005 Sletten Badeklub Girl
2002 Alesunds Girl

2001 Sgnderborg Yacht Club Girl

(77.0
DNC)

53.0
42.0

49.0

(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
DNC)

51.0

(77.0
DNC)
(77.0
BFD)
(77.0
DNC)

70.0

69.0

73.0

68.0

37.0

77.0
DNC

71.0

72.0

77.0
RET
77.0
DNC

73.0

53.0

72.0

67.0

64.0

77.0
DNC

70.0

71.0

77.0
RET
77.0
DNC

44.0 39.0 62.0 61.0
(77.0
UFD) 660 65.0 430
60.0 58.0 35.0 70.0
(77.0
bney 500 59.0 74.0

77.0 RET 77.0 RET 77.0 RET 67.0

77.0 RET 77.0 DNC 77.0 DNC54.0

(77.0
63.0 DNG)  77-0DNC68.0
62.0 63.0 77.0 BFD 51.0
65.0 77.0 DNC 77.0 DNC75.0
77.0 DNC 77.0 DNC 77.0 DNC /72
: : : DNC

BFD)

470 540
580 580
62.0  (74.0)
520  67.0
77.0 BFD 37.0
31.0  46.0
550 720
77.0 BFD g:'g
77.0 BFD 52.0
77.0 DNC7D7|\'I%

527.0450.0

542.0465.0

546.0472.0

563.0486.0

590.0513.0

593.0516.0

604.0527.0

627.0550.0

654.0577.0

693.0616.0



